
 
 

APPROVED SCHEDULE 
2023-2024 Board of Education Meetings  

ADOPTED May 4, 2023 
  Meetings convene 5:30 p.m. (Executive Session if needed) 

*denotes three weeks between meetings  
 

 

Thursday, July 20, 2023*……………………….............Burnett Administrative Center, 5:30 p.m.  

Thursday, August 3, 2023 ................................................ Burnett Administrative Center, 5:30 p.m. 

Thursday, August 17, 2023 .............................................. Burnett Administrative Center, 5:30 p.m. 

Thursday, September 7, 2023* ........................................ Burnett Administrative Center, 5:30 p.m. 

Thursday, September 21, 2023 ........................................ Burnett Administrative Center, 5:30 p.m. 

Thursday, October 5, 2023 ............................................... Burnett Administrative Center, 5:30 p.m. 

Thursday, October 19, 2023 ............................................. Burnett Administrative Center, 5:30 p.m. 

Thursday, November 2, 2023  .......................................... Burnett Administrative Center, 5:30 p.m. 

Thursday, November 16, 2023 ......................................... Burnett Administrative Center, 5:30 p.m. 

Thursday, November 30, 2023 ......................................... Burnett Administrative Center, 5:30 p.m. 

Thursday, December 14, 2023 ………………………….Burnett Administrative Center, 12 noon 

Thursday, January 4, 2024* ............................................. Burnett Administrative Center, 5:30 p.m. 

Thursday, January 18, 2024 ............................................. Burnett Administrative Center, 5:30 p.m. 

Thursday, February 1, 2024 ............................................. Burnett Administrative Center, 5:30 p.m. 

Thursday, February 15, 2024 ........................................... Burnett Administrative Center, 5:30 p.m. 

Thursday, March 7, 2024* ............................................... Burnett Administrative Center, 5:30 p.m. 

Spring Break is during the second week of the month 

Thursday, March 21, 2024………………..……………  Burnett Administrative Center, 5:30 p.m. 

Thursday, April 4, 2024 ................................................... Burnett Administrative Center, 5:30 p.m. 

Thursday, April 18, 2024 ................................................. Burnett Administrative Center, 5:30 p.m. 

Thursday, May 2, 2024 .................................................... Burnett Administrative Center, 5:30 p.m. 

Thursday, May 16, 2024 .................................................. Burnett Administrative Center, 5:30 p.m. 

Thursday, June 6, 2024* .................................................. Burnett Administrative Center, 5:30 p.m. 

Thursday, June 20, 2024 .................................................. Burnett Administrative Center, 5:30 p.m. 

Thursday, July 11, 2024* Due to July 4 Holiday………Burnett Administrative Center, 5:30 p.m. 

 


